April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCT401 Explosion-proof Temperature Transmitter
Features
■ Accurate temperature
measurement
■ Integrated structure
■ Fast response
■ Long-term stable work

April 2023 3 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCT401 - 125 B1 C1 D12 L050 J12X
Example: PCT401-125B1C1D12L050J12X
the product model is PCT401, 125: temperature range is 0℃～250℃, B1: output signal 4～20mA, C1:
pressure connection M20×1.5-6g, D12: placement diameter: φ12mm, L050: insertion depth 50mm,
J12X: electrical connection explosion-proof housing with display.
Ordering tips
1. Please ensure the compatibility between the measured medium and the contacting part of the
product when placing an order.
2. Please select the upper limit and the lower limit within -50℃～250℃ for your temperature ranges,
and at the same time the difference between the upper limit and the lower limit should be ≥50℃.
3. In the above-mentioned selections, we usually recommend several commonly used ones: -50℃～
100℃, -50℃～250℃, 0℃～100℃, 0℃～250℃, and you can customize the rest temperature ranges
under the premise that Clause 2 is met. Temperature range information is required when placing an
order.
4. There are four kinds of standard insertion depths: 30mm, 50mm, 70mm, 100mm, and you can
customize the rest insertion depths; accurate insertion depth information is required when placing an
order.
5. If there are special requirements for the product appearance or performance parameter, our
company can provide customization.
Pressure connection
C1: M20×1.5-6g
C2: G1/2
Output
B1: 4～20mA
B4: 4～20mA@HART
protocol
Insertion depth
L030: 30mm
L050: 50mm
L070: 70mm
L100: 100mm
Product model
PCT401
Electrical connection
J12: Explosion-proof
housing without
display
J12X: Explosion-proof
housing with display
Placement diameter
D12: φ12mm
Temperature range
selection
1 1 0: 0℃～100℃
1 2 5: 0℃～250℃
4 1 0: -50℃～100℃
4 2 5: -50℃～250℃
9 9 9: Others
April 2023 4 www.wtsensor.com